Fakultät Maschinenwesen     ·      Institut für Strömungsmechanik     ·     Professur für Turbomaschinen und Strahlantriebe
3. Dresdner Probabilistik-Workshop 08.10.2010
"Ermittlung von geometrischen  Produktionstoleranzen
mittels
 3D-Messtechnik und ihre Auswirkungen“
Kay Heinze
Technische Universität Dresden
Fakultät Maschinenwesen     ·      Institut für Strömungsmechanik     ·     Professur für Turbomaschinen und Strahlantriebe

design
Probabilistische Untersuchung
Fakultät Maschinenwesen     ·      Institut für Strömungsmechanik     ·     Professur für Turbomaschinen und Strahlantriebe
Kay Heinze 3. DPW 08.10.2010  18
Probabilistische Untersuchung
Fakultät Maschinenwesen     ·      Institut für Strömungsmechanik     ·     Professur für Turbomaschinen und Strahlantriebe
Kay Heinze 3. DPW 08.10.2010  19
Pie Chart HCF-strength Area A and Area B
Probabilistische Untersuchung
Fakultät Maschinenwesen     ·      Institut für Strömungsmechanik     ·     Professur für Turbomaschinen und Strahlantriebe
Kay Heinze 3. DPW 08.10.2010  20
Probabilistische Untersuchung
Fakultät Maschinenwesen     ·      Institut für Strömungsmechanik     ·     Professur für Turbomaschinen und Strahlantriebe
A. K. Heinze, W. H. Friedl, K. Vogeler
‘‘The Impact of geometric scatter on High-Cycle-Fatigue of Compressor Blades‘‘
ASME Turbo Expo, GT2010-22083, Glasgow, 2010
B. K. Heinze, W. H. Friedl, K. Vogeler, M. Voigt
‘‘Probabilistic HCF-Investigation of Compressor Blades‘‘
ASME Turbo Expo, GT2009-59899, Orlando, 2009
C. A. Lange, K. Vogeler, V. Gümmer, H. Schrapp, C. Clemen
“Introduction of a parameter based compressor blade model for considering measured geometry uncertainties in numerical simulation”
ASME Turbo Expo, GT2009-59937, Orlando, 2009
D. A. Lange, M. Voigt, K. Vogeler, H. Schrapp, E. Johann, V. Gümmer
“Probabilistic CFD simulation of a high-pressure compressor stage taking manufacturing variability into account”
ASME Turbo Expo, GT2010-22484, Glasgow, 2010
E. M. Voigt, R. Mücke, M. Oevermann, K. Vogeler
 “Probablistic Lifetime Analysis for Turbine Blades Based on a Combined Direct Monte-Carlo and Respond Surface Approach“
ASME Turbo Expo GT2004-53439, Austria, 2004
F. T. Weiss, M. Voigt, H. Schlums, K. Vogeler, R. Mücke, K.-H. Becker
Probabilistic Finite-Element Analyses on Turbine Blades.
ASME Turbo Expo, GT2009-59877, Orlando, 2009
G. T. Bischoff, M. Voigt, E. Chehab, K. Vogeler
 “Probabilistic Analysis of Stationary Gas Turbine Secondary Air Systems“
ASME Turbo Expo, GT2006-90261, Barcelona,  2006
Proceedings